
 Research Learning Plan 

  Date: 
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Student Researcher        

 

Faculty Supervisor        

 

Assigned duties: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

 

What skills will the student researcher require to complete the assigned duties? 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Related existing student researcher skills/strengths: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

 



 

Brett McCollum, 2015   

Training needs: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

 

Negotiated training plan, including timeline and individuals responsible: 

(Example)  Heather will complete the Tri-Council Human Research Ethics certification by September 15.  

This online module can be completed individually. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Negotiated outcomes plan: 

(Example)  Jordan will be proficient at using a Cary-50 spectrophotometer to collect UV-Vis spectra from 

liquid samples. 

(Example)  Mark will complete all statistical analyses (see ‘duties’ above) and prepare a written report 

describing significant results. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


